BEARMAR

BCS M12BBE2-POC80H-S04K
ETHE{CT8: BCSOOPP

10,0 31,0

4,0

/i

A [ \

=1

M12x1

S as L

1) BFEm, 2) 9M7R, 3) &EF, 4) EAist, 5) LED TIFEBR, 6) LED INAERER

e

Basic features

HEEE
mhg
BIER RS
EXiRE
R

BEE

Display/Operation

THEERRTR
TFEEEER

Electrical connection

Bt R

#0

B %RENIE
faRRRE

#HEE

Internet

- X

B8 (2 18)
21

M12

IEC 60947-5-2
CE

UKCA

cULus

WEEE

FARARERE AT 2

Ho  AD

=]
=

M12x1 i3, 3

woRD

www.balluff.com

UK
cA

Electrical data
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20 mA
300 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13
100 Hz
10 %
24V
100 mA
I

1.5V
75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Material
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Mechanical data
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R~ @ 12x75mm
BEhE 1 Nm
HEBR~ M12x1

RA (A) M12x1

Remarks

The potentiometer does not have a fixed stop, but can be turned endlessly without destroying anything.
If no change in the switching signal is detected, the potentiometer should be turned forwards or backwards until a signal change occurs at the

output.
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Range/Distance
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FREFIBARERE Sn

20 % [-5 - 55 °C]
1-8mm
15.0 %

2.0%

8 mm
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